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 NCAA Rifle

Team Standings
Rank Team SB AR Agg

1 Kentucky 2321 2372 4693

2 North Carolina St. 2268 2349 4617

Top Individuals
Rank Athlete Team SB AR Agg

1 Richard Clark Kentucky 587 593 1180

2 Jaden Thompson Kentucky 588 592 1180

3 Allison Buesseler Kentucky 582 595 1177

4 Kayla Kalenza Kentucky 579 596 1175

5 Kendall Goebel North Carolina St. 577 589 1166

6 Martin Voss Kentucky 577 588 1165

7 Mitchell Nelson Kentucky 573 591 1164

8 Emmie Sellers Kentucky 575 588 1163

9 Roman Karadsheh North Carolina St. 575 588 1163

10 Tori Kopelen Kentucky 570 583 1153

Individual Smallbore Standings
Rank Athlete Team SB AR Agg

1 Jaden Thompson Kentucky 588 592 1180

2 Richard Clark Kentucky 587 593 1180

3 Allison Buesseler Kentucky 582 595 1177

4 Kayla Kalenza Kentucky 579 596 1175

5 Mason Hamilton Kentucky 578 574 1152

6 Kendall Goebel North Carolina St. 577 589 1166

7 Martin Voss Kentucky 577 588 1165

8 Emmie Sellers Kentucky 575 588 1163

9 Roman Karadsheh North Carolina St. 575 588 1163

10 Mitchell Nelson Kentucky 573 591 1164

11 Tori Kopelen Kentucky 570 583 1153
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12 Lauren Crossley North Carolina St. 565 582 1147

13 Aliya Butt North Carolina St. 564 588 1152

14 Travis Stockton North Carolina St. 564 584 1148

15 Kyra Meade North Carolina St. 559 577 1136

16 AJ Hotko Kentucky 558 584 1142

Individual Air Rifle Standings
Rank Athlete Team SB AR Agg

1 Kayla Kalenza Kentucky 579 596 1175

2 Allison Buesseler Kentucky 582 595 1177

3 Richard Clark Kentucky 587 593 1180

4 Jaden Thompson Kentucky 588 592 1180

5 Mitchell Nelson Kentucky 573 591 1164

6 Kendall Goebel North Carolina St. 577 589 1166

7 Martin Voss Kentucky 577 588 1165

8 Emmie Sellers Kentucky 575 588 1163

9 Roman Karadsheh North Carolina St. 575 588 1163

10 Aliya Butt North Carolina St. 564 588 1152

11 Travis Stockton North Carolina St. 564 584 1148

12 AJ Hotko Kentucky 558 584 1142

13 Katie Tedeschi North Carolina St. 0 584 584

14 Tori Kopelen Kentucky 570 583 1153

15 Lauren Crossley North Carolina St. 565 582 1147

16 Kyra Meade North Carolina St. 559 577 1136

17 Mason Hamilton Kentucky 578 574 1152

Smallbore Air Rifle

Kentucky K1 K2 P1 P2 S1S2 Total Squad  A1 A2 A3 A4 A5 A6 Total Squad Agg.

Allison Buesseler 99 97 99 97 96 94 582  99 98 99 99 100 100 595 1177

Richard Clark 100 98 99 99 95 96 587  99 100 99 98 99 98 593 1180

Mason Hamilton 95 97 95 98 98 95 578  96 93 98 95 96 96 574 1152

AJ Hotko 87 93 97 96 88 97 558  96 97 98 97 98 98 584 1142

Kayla Kalenza 97 91 99 99 96 97 579  99 99 100 100 99 99 596 1175

Tori Kopelen 95 98 95 98 93 91 570  99 96 93 99 99 97 583 1153

Mitchell Nelson 94 97 98 97 92 95 573  97 100 99 97 98 100 591 1164

Emmie Sellers 96 94 99 99 91 96 575  98 98 96 98 99 99 588 1163



Jaden Thompson 97 96 99 100 99 97 588  99 97 99 97 100 100 592 1180

Martin Voss 94 93 99 99 96 96 577  95 100 99 99 98 97 588 1165

 2321  2372 4693

North Carolina St. K1 K2 P1 P2 S1S2 Total Squad  A1 A2 A3 A4 A5 A6 Total Squad Agg.

Aliya Butt 93 92 94 96 94 95 564  99 98 99 96 98 98 588 1152

Lauren Crossley 93 96 95 98 94 89 565  97 96 96 98 99 96 582 1147

Kendall Goebel 97 98 96 99 93 94 577  99 97 97 100 98 98 589 1166

Roman Karadsheh 95 100 100 96 95 89 575  98 100 96 98 98 98 588 1163

Kyra Meade 93 92 96 95 91 92 559  94 99 97 98 93 96 577 1136

Travis Stockton 91 88 96 97 93 99 564  98 96 96 97 100 97 584 1148

Katie Tedeschi 0 0 0 0 0 0 0  94 97 99 100 94 100 584 584

 2268  2349 4617


